COVID-19 UPDATE: Our physical office locations are open again, but with the following COVID SAFETY protocols in place:

Kraft Voluntarily Recalls Some Varieties of Kraft And Polly-O String Cheese And String Cheese Twists Due to Premature Spoilage

According to the FDA on October 25, Kraft Foods Group is voluntarily recalling some varieties of its Kraft & Polly-O String Cheese and String Cheese Twists products. These products may spoil before their “Best When Used By” code dates, leading to product discoloration. The affected products all have code dates from October 25, 2013 to February, 11, 2014. 735,000 cases of the affected product were shipped all over the U.S. Visit the FDA website to find out which specific varieties are being recalled. No other Kraft or Polly-O String Cheese or String Cheese Twists products — or any other Kraft Foods or Polly-O products — are being recalled. Consumers who purchased any product listed above should not eat it. They should return it to the store where purchased for an exchange or full refund. Consumers also can contact Kraft Foods Consumer Relations at 1-800-816-9432 between 9 am and 6 pm (Eastern). It is the responsibility of the manufacturer to produce and sell healthy and safe products to its customers. If you or a loved one has been sickened as a result of consuming a contaminated or recalled product, contact us today.